
Scott JailletteScott_Jaillette@LGraham.Senate.Gov 
Seth BlantonSeth_Blanton@scott.senate.gov 
Shari BakerShari.Baker@uhsinc.com
Sharon LoneSharonL@clemson.edu 
Sheldon Herringsherring@ghs.org 
Spalvera Mercerspalvera.mercer@us.army.mil 
Stacey Daystacey@scorh.net
Steve Bortonsteve.borton@va.gov 
Steven DiazSteven@hiddenwounds.org 
Sue LevkoffSLEVKOFF@mailbox.sc.edu 
Tasha Louis-Nancetlouisnance@hotmail.com 
Teresa RixTeresa.Rix@va.gov
Di Chiara, TerrylynnTDichiara@oepp.sc.gov
Thomas AlexanderThomasAlexander@scsenate.gov
Tim Taylortim@usvetcorps.org
Timothy McMurrytimothy.mcmurry@va.gov
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Tonya LobbestaelTonya.Lobbestael@va.gov

Date: 5/28/2015 7:33:29 PM 
Subject: FW: AFSP Golf Tournament

From: Connie Mancari <conniemancari@yahoo.com>
To: Mattos Alcorn CIV ShariShari.Mattosalcorn@usmc-mccs.org

Saundra Gloversglover@mailbox.sc.edu
Scott Casimiroscottcasimiro@hotmail.com
Scott IsaacksScott.Isaacks@va.gov

Please be advised that the Veterans Policy Academy will sponsor a team in the AFSP Golf Tournament on June 26. If 
you would like to play, please contact Gen. Goldsmith at georgegoldsmith@att.net .

From: George Goldsmith [mailto:georgegoldsmith@att.net] 
Sent: Thursday, May 28, 2015 11:08 AM 
To: 'Connie Mancari'
Cc: 'Phillip Goldsmith'
Subject: RE: AFSP Golf Tournament

Connie

Phil and I have talked, and I will pay the entrance fee for one team to play in AFSP Golf Tournament on 26 June.
Since I do not have a complete mailing list of our members, would you please send another message letting our
members know that the Veterans Policy Academy will sponsor a team. Ask anyone who would like to play to please 
let me know.

Thanks, Connie

George
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From: Connie Mancari [mailto:conniemancari@yahoo.com]
Sent: Tuesday, May 26, 2015 3:47 PM
To: Christie Linguard; Deborah Carrington; Debra McNamee; Dennis Trimmer; Donna Durnford; Donna Enos; Douglas
Chapman; Elliott Levy; Eric Skidmore; Erin Bramlitt; Eugene Speed; Faela Maney; Geoff Mason; George Goldsmith; Glen
Brown; Helen Pridgen; Howard Metcalf; Hugh Myrick; Jacqueline Weinzierl; James Ard; James Beauchamp; James Lorraine; 
Jan Barkan; Jan Bolger; Jeffrey Cluver; Jim Null; Joanie Hess; John Magill; Warren, Elizabeth Anne C CTR NG SCARNG (US) 
Subject: FW: AFSP Golf Tournament

Mentioned by both Helen Pridgen and Amy LaClaire at the last full committee meeting.

From: Laclaire, Amy [mailto:Amy.Laclaire@va.gov] 
Sent: Tuesday, May 26, 2015 2:32 PM 
To: 'Connie Manvari'
Cc: Helen Pridgen (HPridgen@afsp.org)
Subject: FW: AFSP Golf Tournament

Connie-

Attached is the information for the American Foundation for Suicide Prevention SC Chapter Golf Tournament being 
held at Ft. Jackson Golf Course on Friday June 26, 2015. Please spread the information widely to our Veterans Policy 
Academy Members and affiliates.

Thank you,

Amy LaClaire, PsyD., L.P.
Lead Suicide Prevention Coordinator
Acting Program Manager, Lower State CBOCs
Psychology Internship & Residency
Clinical Training Director
WJB Dorn VAMC
6439 Garners Ferry Rd.
Columbia, SC 29209
(803) 776. 4000 ext. 4360
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